



Response Volume per Response Type

From : 01/01/2016 00:00:00

To : 12/31/2016 23:59:59

Agency: Boonville FD

Number of Responses : 124

<u>Response Type</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>	<u>Percentage (%)</u>	<u>Cumulative (%)</u>
29B01-MVA-PI	2	1.61	1.61
29D02-MVA-PI	1	0.81	2.42
ALARM CARBON MONOXIDE	2	1.61	4.03
ASSIST	8	6.45	10.48
ELEVATOR RESCUE	1	0.81	11.29
FIRE AUTOMATIC ALARM	6	4.84	16.13
FIRE GRASS/TREE	7	5.65	21.77
FIRE POLICE	2	1.61	23.39
FIRE STRUCTURE	16	12.90	36.29
FIRE VEHICLE	4	3.23	39.52
INVESTIGATE	11	8.87	48.39
MUTUAL AID FIRE	2	1.61	50.00
MVA-CAR/PEDESTRIAN	1	0.81	50.81
MVA-PD	18	14.52	65.32
MVA-PI	11	8.87	74.19
MVA-UNKNOWN	11	8.87	83.06
ODOR OF GAS BUILDING	1	0.81	83.87
RESCUE	1	0.81	84.68
SPILL/LEAK	3	2.42	87.10
TREE DOWN	8	6.45	93.55
WATER DETAIL	1	0.81	94.35
WIRES DOWN/BURN	7	5.65	100.00
	124	100.00	